
COMPONENTS 
7/16 MALE 

NMALE 

RG400/U 

n -
1.250 HEX 

lJ '-------------/ 
7/16 

MALE 

IMPEDANCE 

SO OHM 

SO OHM 

SO OHM 

 DWGTITLE 

ET27391
REV.A FSCM NO. 53919 

NOTES: 

-12

-24

-36

-48

-60

-XXX

Standard Lengths 

12" 

24" 

36" 

48" 

60" 

Custom Len 

N 

MALE 

thin inches 

.8000 

COAXIAL & FIBER OPTICS 

DES. CABLE ASSEMBLY, RG400/U, 7/16 
MALE TO N MALE 

CAD FILE 013008 SCALE N/A SIZE A 147 

1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL. 
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME. 
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. 
4. LENGTH TOLERANCE IS :t 1.5% OR :t 3/8" WHICHEVER IS GREATER. 


