COMPONENTS IMPEDANCE				Standard Lengths	
7/16 MALE N MALE	50 OHM 50 OHM			-12	12"
RG400/U	50 OHM			-24	24"
				-36	36"
				-48	48"
				-60	60"
				-XXX	Custom Length in inches
-		LENGTH MEASURED CONTACT TO CON			
1.250 HEX			_		.800ø
7/ MA	16 LLE	weesto'			N MALE
		eloe	8TH FLOOR, E Cente	R INDUSTR	YONGFU SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IAL PARK, NANZHA DISTRICT 5, INGGUAN, GUANGDONG, CHINA
			ebeestock		E: www.ebeestock.com sales@ebeestock.com COAXIAL & FIBER OPTICS
			ET27391	DES.	CABLE ASSEMBLY, RG400/U, 7/16 MALE TO N MALE
			REV. A FSCM NO. 53919	CAD FIL	E 013008 SCALE N/A SIZE A 147
			NOTES: 1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUB. 3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. 4. LENGTH TOLERANCE IS ± 1.5% (JECT TO CH	ANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.